
1 本  田  大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立錦ケ丘中学校 2 46.85 24.26 22.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.30 2.102 1 1 2 2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.72 6.321 1 2 2 2

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 3 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 2 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 1 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-2 -1 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 1 0 0

22.43 24.26

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.424.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

22.59

2 尾  形  広  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立七北田中学校 4 42.12 21.70 20.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.98 6.482 1 3 2 3

2 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 0 1 -1

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.47 3.03-1 0 -1 -3 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.340 0 -2 -1 -3

6 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 1 2 2 2

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.60 1.40-3 -3 -2 -3 -4

21.33 21.70

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 3.924.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.004.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

20.42
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3 種  市  晃  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢市立第一中学校 3 34.89 15.81 19.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -2 0 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 -1 -1 1 1

4 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.901 0 -1 0 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 2 0 1 0

16.88 15.81

Skating Skills 1.00 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.833.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.174.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

19.08

4 田名部  飛至也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸市立下長中学校 1 27.49 11.66 16.83 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 -2 1 -1

3 2A 3.30 -1.32 1.98-2 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.070 0 -3 -1 -2

5 1F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 1 -2 0 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 -2 0 0

15.04 11.66

Skating Skills 1.00 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.00 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.253.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

16.83

演技時間:  -1.00
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